
Chief General Manager/DDU for and on behalf of DFCCIL invites open E-Tender on 
Single packet Single Stage system on the preseribed forms for the undermentioned work. The 
key details of the tender are as under: 

2 

3 

NIT No, 
Name of the Work 

Estimated Cost 

Tender Cost 

Earnest money Deposit 
Offer Validity 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Completion Period 
Security Deposit, validity of the 
Offer & Period of Completion 
Office-ln -Charge & Help Desk 

& Tender Document 

11 Date & Time of Start & 
Submission of Tender 

12 Date & Time o 
Note: Corrigendum/. 
www.ireps.gov.in 

DFC-DDU-EL-GEN-DG-TO07 

Document 
dm if any, 

of tender 

Provision of DG Set 160kVA capacity to cater the 
load requirement and improvement in illumination 
of Park area/ Circulating area of CGM/DDU office. 
231,13,467/-(Thirty One Lakhs Thirteen Thousand 
Four Hundred and Sixty Seven Rupees Only) 
Inclusive of GST@18% 
NIL 

10 Time & Date of Publication of NIT NIT and Tender Document can be viewed from 

62,300/- to be submitted at IREPS portal 

60Days 
03Months 
Details available on the tendering portal 
www.ireps.gov.in and www.dfccil.co.in 

Sh. PKGupta Project Manager/Electrical(73350 49757) 
011-23761525 (10Lines) 

16.04.2024 on DFCCIL and IREPS website 

Bidding will be started from 23.04.2024 till 
07.05.2024 upto 15.00Hrs. 
07.05.2024 at 15.30Hrs. 
wil be published only on DFCCIL website and 

(PK Gupta) 
Project Manager/Elec/DDU 
For Chief General Manager 

DFCCIL/DDU 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

